BREAKFAST

BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH
LIVE ACTION STATIONS IS AVAILABLE
AT AMBROSIA, OUR ALL DAY DINING RESTAURANT

FROM 08.00 hrs TO 10.30 hrs

ALA CARTE BREAKFAST

0 SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE 225
@ SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 299
[®CHILLED JUICE 175
I CEREAL WITH HOT OR COLD MILK 225
@ MORNING FRESH BASKET OF PASTRIES

AND BREAKFAST ROLLS 275
©STUFFED PARATHA 199 / 249 / 249 / 249

(Aloo, Paneer, Mooli, Gobhi)
Served with plain yogurt and pickle

[ POORI BHAJI 330

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
@ SIGNATURE DISH FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

J DENOTES SPICY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

E' NON VEGETARIAN *TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY
(@] VEGETARIAN



LUNCH:-12.30 PM to 03.00 PM
DINNER:- 07.30 PM to 10.30 PM

FIT N TRIM

©/GARDEN FRESH SALAD 399
Feta, cheese, olives, light mustard vinaigrette
oo THE CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 449 / 499
Garlic Croutons tangy dressing
Paneer or Chicken
®/GRILLED CHICKEN AND COUSCOUS 499
Vinaigrette dressing
SOUPS
O TOMATO AND PEPPER RASAM v 325
O LIGURIAN MINESTRONE @ 325
o YAKHNI SHORBA 349
@ HOT AND SOUR SOUP ¥ 275/ 349 / 399
Vegetarian / Chicken / Seafood
el CREAM SOUP 299 / 349 / 399

Vegetarian / Chicken / Seafood

7%y SIGNATURE DISH
«» DENOTES SPICY

(@] NON VEGETARIAN
(@] VEGETARIAN

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY



o/ MALAI PANEER TIKKA

Creamy fennel marinade

OICHUTNEY WALA PANEER TIKKA

I ZAFRANI PANEER TIKKA

Saffron marinated paneer

@ KHUMB NAWABI

Marinated Mushrooms

O TANDOORI MALAI BROCCOLI
O TANDOORI MURGH
IMURGH TULSI TIKKA

Sweet Basil Marinate

VAN AJWANI MURGH TIKKA @
Thyme Marinade

OIMACHILI ACHARI TIKKA
Cubed Fish

O AJWANI JHINGA
O TANDOORI PLATTER

Your favourite kebalbs on one platter
Vegetarian or Non Vegetarian

7%y SIGNATURE DISH
7 DENOTES SPICY

[®] NON VEGETARIAN
(@] VEGETARIAN

399

399

449

349

449
475
599

599

549

699
849 / 999

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY



VEGETARIAN
® PANEER MAKHNI

@ MAKAI PALAK

0 SUBZ MILONI TARKARI
DAL MAKHANI

o DAL TADKA

[ AMRITSARI CHOLE

NON VEGETARIAN
@ MURGH TIKKA MASALA

o KADHAI MURGH
o DHABE DA KHEEMA
©GOSHT ROGAN JOSH

® FISH MOILEE

Mild coconut gravy

©GOAN PRAWN CURRY

499

399

399

499

399

499

525

499

499

599

549

849

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES

FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
@ SIGNATURE DISH COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

v/ DENOTES SPICY *TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY

(@] NON VEGETARIAN
(@] VEGETARIAN



INDIAN ACCOMPANIMENTS

O/ RAITA - INDIAN YOGURT 149
Plain, Cucumber, Onion, Boondi, Pineapple, Fried Garlic
e INDIAN BREADS 10

TWO NUMBERS TO A PORTION
Tandoori Roti, Plain Garlic or Butter Naan, Plain Paratha

O RICE 225 / 249
Steamed Basmati or Jeera Rice
O PULAO 249

Green peas, Onion, Assorted Vegetable

HOUSE OF BIRYANIS

#ISUBZ HYDERABADI BIRYANI 475
' MURGH BIRYAN!I 549
o HYDERABADI GOSHT BIRYANI 599

Biryanis are served with Burani Raita, Grilled Papad and Indian Salad

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
@ SIGNATURE DISH FOR ANY ALLERGENS.
J DENOTES SPICY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.
El NON VEGETARIAN *TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY

(@] VEGETARIAN



KIDS MENU

(12.30 PM to 10.30 PM)

e/ CHOTA BHEEM
Chicken nuggets

@I SHINCHAN'S FUN

Mini chicken, vegeteable burger with fries

0SCOOBIDOO’S RIDE

Tomato and mozzarella cheese pizza

@ SPIDERMAN'S DELIGHT

Spaghetti and tomato sauce

O TINTIN'S SNOWY

Macaroni and cheese

O DORAEMON’S RING

Vegetable noodles

O MOWGLYI’S SECRET

Potato smileys

DESSERTS
@ TIRAMISU

[ BERRY CHEESE CAKE
@ BAKED CHEESE CAKE
e HOT GULAB JAMUN

7%y SIGNATURE DISH
«» DENOTES SPICY

(@] NON VEGETARIAN
(@] VEGETARIAN

325

325

325

299

299

299

225

549
599
599
325

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY



ROUND THE CLOCK



APPETIZERS

@ FRENCH FRIES 225

@ VEGGIE FINGER 275

O POTATO WEDGES 299

@I CRISPY CHICKEN LOLLYPOPS 449
With tangy tomato, chili and coriander dip

@ CHICKEN NUGGETS 399

®FISH N CHIPS 499

Fried in a crisp beer batter; served with tartare sauce

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
@ SIGNATURE DISH COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

gj DENOTES SPICY *TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY
[@®] NON VEGETARIAN

(@] VEGETARIAN



SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

@ VEGETABLE BURGER 349

@ VEGETABLE CLUB SANDWICH 399

@ CHICKEN BURGER 499

@ CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 499
MINI MEALS

@ PANEER MAKHNI WITH RICE /
TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) /
PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD 579

o DAL MAKHANI WITH RICE /
TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) /
PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD 599

@/ CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE /
TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) /
PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD 625

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES
@ SIGNATURE DISH FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

J DENOTES SPICY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

E' NON VEGETARIAN *TAXES AS APPLICABLE | *T&C APPLY

(@] VEGETARIAN



BEVERAGES

@ TEA / COFFEE 175
@ BOURNVITA / HOT CHOCOLATE 175
®ILASSI (SWEET / SALTED) 175
@ AERATED BEVERAGES 115
O MILKSHAKE 225
& sowsmuneos

& DENOTES SPICY TAXES AS APPLICABLE | TaC APPLY

(@] NON VEGETARIAN
(@] VEGETARIAN



