### **BREAKFAST**

#### BUFFET BREAKFAST WITH LIVE ACTION STATIONS IS AVAILABLE AT AMBROSIA, OUR ALL DAY DINING RESTAURANT

#### FROM 08.00 hrs TO 10.30 hrs

### **ALA CARTE BREAKFAST**

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE	225
• SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	299
• CHILLED JUICE	175
<b>■</b> CEREAL WITH HOT OR COLD MILK	225
MORNING FRESH BASKET OF PAST AND BREAKFAST ROLLS	RIES 275
STUFFED PARATHA (Aloo, Paneer, Mooli, Gobhi) Served with plain yogurt and pickle	/ 249 / 249 / 249
● POORI BHAJI	330



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

**LUNCH:-** 12.30 PM to 03.00 PM **DINNER:-** 07.30 PM to 10.30 PM

# **FIT N TRIM**

GARDEN FRESH SALAD Feta, cheese, olives, light mustard vinaigrette	399
Garlic Croutons tangy dressing Paneer or Chicken	449 / 499
• GRILLED CHICKEN AND COUSCOUS Vinaigrette dressing	499
SOUPS	
■ TOMATO AND PEPPER RASAM 🥣	325
■ LIGURIAN MINESTRONE	325
• YAKHNI SHORBA	349
● HOT AND SOUR SOUP ✓ Vegetarian / Chicken / Seafood	275 / 349 / 399
CREAM SOUP Vegetarian / Chicken / Seafood	299 / 349 / 399



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

# **TANDOOR**

MALAI PANEER TIKKA Creamy fennel marinade	399
•CHUTNEY WALA PANEER TIKKA	399
■ ZAFRANI PANEER TIKKA Saffron marinated paneer	449
■ KHUMB NAWABI    Marinated Mushrooms	349
■TANDOORI MALAI BROCCOLI	449
■TANDOORI MURGH	475
MURGH TULSI TIKKA Sweet Basil Marinate	599
■VAN AJWANI MURGH TIKKA   Thyme Marinade	599
MACHILI ACHARI TIKKA Cubed Fish	549
AJWANI JHINGA	699
TANDOORI PLATTER  Your favourite kebabs on one platter  Vegetarian or Non Vegetarian	849 / 999



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

# **VEGETARIAN**

PANEER MAKHNI	499
• MAKAI PALAK	399
• SUBZ MILONI TARKARI	399
• DAL MAKHANI	499
• DAL TADKA	399
• AMRITSARI CHOLE	499
NON VEGETARIAN	
• MURGH TIKKA MASALA	525
<ul><li>MURGH TIKKA MASALA</li><li>KADHAI MURGH</li></ul>	525 499
	0_0
■ KADHAI MURGH	499
<ul><li>KADHAI MURGH</li><li>DHABE DA KHEEMA</li></ul>	499 499



SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED. \*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | \*T&C APPLY

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

## **INDIAN ACCOMPANIMENTS**

RAITA - INDIAN YOGURT Plain, Cucumber, Onion, Boondi, Pineapple, Fried Garlic	149
INDIAN BREADS TWO NUMBERS TO A PORTION Tandoori Roti, Plain Garlic or Butter Naan, Plain Paratha	110
■ RICE Steamed Basmati or Jeera Rice	225 / 249
PULAO Green peas, Onion, Assorted Vegetable	249
HOUSE OF BIRYANIS	
SUBZ HYDERABADI BIRYANI	475
• MURGH BIRYANI	549
• HYDERABADI GOSHT BIRYANI	599

Biryanis are served with Burani Raita, Grilled Papad and Indian Salad



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

# **KIDS MENU**

(12.30 PM to 10.30 PM)

CHOTA BHEEM Chicken nuggets	325
SHINCHAN'S FUN Mini chicken, vegeteable burger with fries	325
SCOOBIDOO'S RIDE Tomato and mozzarella cheese pizza	325
SPIDERMAN'S DELIGHT Spaghetti and tomato sauce	299
TINTIN'S SNOWY Macaroni and cheese	299
DORAEMON'S RING     Vegetable noodles	299
MOWGLI'S SECRET Potato smileys	225
DESSERTS	
• TIRAMISU	549
• BERRY CHEESE CAKE	599
• BAKED CHEESE CAKE	599
• HOT GULAB JAMUN	325



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

# **ROUND THE CLOCK**



# **APPETIZERS**

• FRENCH FRIES	225
• VEGGIE FINGER	275
• POTATO WEDGES	299
CRISPY CHICKEN LOLLYPOPS With tangy tomato, chili and coriander dip	449
• CHICKEN NUGGETS	399
FISH N CHIPS Fried in a crisp beer batter; served with tartare sauce	499



SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

\*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | \*T&C APPLY

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

# **SANDWICHES AND BURGERS**

■ VEGETABLE BURGER	349
<b>■ VEGETABLE CLUB SANDWICH</b>	399
• CHICKEN BURGER	499
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	499
MINI MEALS	
● PANEER MAKHNI WITH RICE / TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) / PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD	579
• DAL MAKHANI WITH RICE / TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) / PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD	599
<ul><li>CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE / TAWA PARATHA (2 NOS) / PAPAD AND GREEN SALAD</li></ul>	625



PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

# **BEVERAGES**

• TEA / COFFEE	175
BOURNVITA / HOT CHOCOLATE	175
• LASSI (SWEET / SALTED)	175
• AERATED BEVERAGES	115
• MILKSHAKE	225



SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
COULD ALSO BE REQUESTED.

\*TAXES AS APPLICABLE | \*T&C APPLY

PLEASE INFORM THE ASSOCIATES FOR ANY ALLERGENS.